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Rencontres Genevoises 2025
Genève, 8. - 9.2.2025

Epreuve 29 Messieurs, 800m Libre 1 ans et plus
09.02.2025 - 10:45 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

Junior 2007-2011

1. PENNEL, Jamie Alexander 08 La 9:12.43 548
100m: 1:05.66 1:05.66 300m: 3:26.77 1:10.98 500m: 5:47.70 1:09.60 700m: 8:06.41 1:08.51
200m: 2:15.79 1:10.13 400m: 4:38.10 1:11.33 600m: 6:57.90 1:10.20 800m: 9:12.43 1:06.02

2. INAN, Danny 08 Lancy Natation 9:18.38 530
100m: 1:03.53 1:03.53 300m: 3:24.56 1:11.31 500m: 5:47.36 1:11.05 700m: 8:09.50 1:11.03
200m: 2:13.25 1:09.72 400m: 4:36.31 1:11.75 600m: 6:58.47 1:11.11 800m: 9:18.38 1:08.88

3. MABILLARD, Guillaume 09 Genève Natation 1885 9:43.63 464
100m: 1:04.55 1:04.55 300m: 3:30.46 1:13.65 500m: 5:59.75 1:15.06 700m: 8:30.61 1:15.37
200m: 2:16.81 1:12.26 400m: 4:44.69 1:14.23 600m: 7:15.24 1:15.49 800m: 9:43.63 1:13.02

4. SANDOZ, Kylian 10 Morges-Natation 9:52.63 444
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:39.43 1:15.99 500m: 6:11.40 1:16.39 700m: 8:41.48 1:15.42
200m: 2:23.44 1:15.05 400m: 4:55.01 1:15.58 600m: 7:26.06 1:14.66 800m: 9:52.63 1:11.15

5. RAMOS, Thylan Lohan 09 Natation Sportive Genève 9:55.27 438
100m: 1:06.35 1:06.35 300m: 3:35.92 1:15.84 500m: 6:09.13 1:16.28 700m: 8:42.48 1:16.66
200m: 2:20.08 1:13.73 400m: 4:52.85 1:16.93 600m: 7:25.82 1:16.69 800m: 9:55.27 1:12.79

6. BELAHBIB, Ilyass 09 Lancy Natation 9:55.63 437
100m: 1:09.71 1:09.71 300m: 3:41.70 1:16.36 500m: 6:15.31 1:16.89 700m: 8:45.39 1:14.66
200m: 2:25.34 1:15.63 400m: 4:58.42 1:16.72 600m: 7:30.73 1:15.42 800m: 9:55.63 1:10.24

7. SAULNIER, Mathieu 09 Annemasse Natation 9:55.77 437
100m: 1:09.51 1:09.51 300m: 3:41.58 1:16.68 500m: 6:15.06 1:17.06 700m: 8:45.69 1:15.21
200m: 2:24.90 1:15.39 400m: 4:58.00 1:16.42 600m: 7:30.48 1:15.42 800m: 9:55.77 1:10.08

8. DI LORENZO, Luca 09 CN Yverdon 10:11.43 404
100m: 1:10.07 1:10.07 300m: 3:42.75 1:17.16 500m: 6:18.92 1:18.18 700m: 8:55.31 1:18.30
200m: 2:25.59 1:15.52 400m: 5:00.74 1:17.99 600m: 7:37.01 1:18.09 800m: 10:11.43 1:16.12

9. GARCIA SOLARTE, Santiago 08 Lancy Natation 10:34.48 361
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:50.82 1:19.58 500m: 6:30.01 1:19.02 700m: 9:16.06 1:24.03
200m: 2:31.24 1:18.43 400m: 5:10.99 1:20.17 600m: 7:52.03 1:22.02 800m: 10:34.48 1:18.42

10. ABBET, Dima 10 Vn 10:40.56 351
100m: 1:11.13 1:11.13 300m: 3:52.30 1:21.49 500m: 6:37.16 1:22.72 700m: 9:21.61 1:22.04
200m: 2:30.81 1:19.68 400m: 5:14.44 1:22.14 600m: 7:59.57 1:22.41 800m: 10:40.56 1:18.95

11. DEPRESLE, Owen 09 Spb 10:55.83 327
100m: 1:11.73 1:11.73 300m: 3:54.57 1:23.16 500m: 6:44.11 1:24.28 700m: 9:34.21 1:24.80
200m: 2:31.41 1:19.68 400m: 5:19.83 1:25.26 600m: 8:09.41 1:25.30 800m: 10:55.83 1:21.62

Elite 2006 et +

1. BIALON, Alexandre 04 Rfn 8:52.38 612
100m: 1:02.50 1:02.50 300m: 3:17.78 1:08.11 500m: 5:34.48 1:08.16 700m: 7:49.05 1:06.90
200m: 2:09.67 1:07.17 400m: 4:26.32 1:08.54 600m: 6:42.15 1:07.67 800m: 8:52.38 1:03.33

2. MURRAY, Sean 74 Genève Natation 1885 11:29.34 282
100m: 1:16.41 1:16.41 300m: 4:07.47 1:26.44 500m: 7:05.39 1:29.84 700m: 10:03.04 1:28.31
200m: 2:41.03 1:24.62 400m: 5:35.55 1:28.08 600m: 8:34.73 1:29.34 800m: 11:29.34 1:26.30


